PRESTON
Planning Guide + Price List
™
PLANNING GUIDE
POWER AND DATA OPTIONS
PRESTON PRICING
GENERAL INFORMATION
FINISH INFORMATION

1st
2nd
3rd
24.0"Seated Height: 21.0"
Standing Height: 20.0"
168" x 48" with Center Base
BASE LOCATIONS
PRESTON
15 1 - 8 7 7 - N U C R A F T   |   W W W . N U C R A F T . C O M
CONFERENCE TABLES
SEATED HEIGHT TABLES
MODEL # L x W HEIGHT BASE
QTY
SEATING
CAPACITY -V
PRTC-12044 120 x 44 29.5 2 8 13,007
PRTC-14444 144 x 44 29.5 2 10 15,110
PRTC-16848 168 x 48 29.5 3 12 21,642
STANDING HEIGHT TABLES
MODEL # L x W HEIGHT BASE
QTY
SEATING
CAPACITY -V
PRTS-12044 120 x 44 42 2 8 14,043
PRTS-14444 144 x 44 42 2 10 16,233
PRTS-16848 168 x 48 42 3 12 23,344
SEATED HEIGHT TABLE STANDING HEIGHT TABLE
PRESTON
SURFACE MATERIAL KEY
V Veneer